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VOLPETTI Allergens & Tasting Notes

dal 1958 nelle colline di Roma

Bottle Size 75 cl
Alcohol by Volume 12 % Product
Production Area CASTELLI ROMANI, LAZIO, ITALY Name FRASCATI "FEUDI DEI PAPI' D.O.C. 2024
Grapes Malvasia, Trebbiano
Colour White
Method Stainless Steel Alivini
Product FRA-VOLPETTI-----05D
L ) ) ) Code
e . White vinification with alcoholic fermentation at
Vinification
controlled temperature
Product Picture Tasting Notes and Wine Pairing

Cantine Volpetti Winery, situated in the Colli Albani near Rome, has a rich winemaking history since 1958. The family's mission
focuses on cultivating indigenous and national grape varieties, including Malvasia Puntinata, Cesanese, Sangiovese, and more.
Their commitment to quality, elegance, tradition, and innovation is clear in a diverse range of wines that showcase the unique
strengths of the Colli Albani terroir. The vineyard density is wide, 3,000/3,500 per hectare.

The Frascati D.O.C. Feudi dei Papi comes from indigenous grape Malvasia Putinata and national varieties, as Trebbiano. The
method used is spur cordon; the maturation happens in stainless steel tanks, with a harvesting at the end of September. It
presents a straw-yellow colour, delicate and pleasantly fruity scent, dry and harmonious flavour. Pairs well with starters, soups,
white meats, and fish dishes.

INGREDIENTS VALUES
List of Ingredients % ENERGY Each 100ml
Grapes 99.95 KJ 289
Citric acid 0.01 Kcal 70
Gum arabic 0.01
Potassium polyaspartate 0.01 ALLERGENS Y N
Ascorbic acid 0.01 Contains SULPHUR DIOXIDE / SULPHITES (>10 ppm) %
Potassium metabisulphite 0.01 Contains EGG (used in fining: e.g. egg albumin) X
Contains FISH (used in fining: e.g. isinglass) X
CLOSURE TYPE Dropdown Menu Contains MILK (used in fining: e.g. casein or potassium caseinate) X
Select one of the following options: Natural Cork, Synthetic Corks, Contains GLUTEN & products made from GLUTEN b'e
Sparkling Wine Cork, Screw Cap (Stelvin), Diam, Vino-Lok/Vinoseal, Helix | Natural Cork
corks, or Crown caps Contains CELERY & products made from CELERY X
Contains NUTS (shell and nuts) + products made from NUTS X
RESIDUAL SUGAR glL Contains PEANUTS & products made from PEANUTS b'e
BRUT ZERO (0-3 g/L = Bone Dry); Contains SOYA & products made from SOYA X
EXTRA BRUT (0-6 g/L = Bone Dry); i
BRUT (0-12 g/L = Dry); . Contains MUSTARD & products made from MUSTARD b'e
EXTRA DRY (12-17 g/L = Fruity) Contains SESAME SEEDS & products made from SESAME SEEDS X
SEC (17-32 g/L = Off-Dry)
DEMI SEC (32-50 g/L = Sweet) Contains LUPINS X
Contains MOLLUSCS & CRUSTACEANS X
Total Acidity (TA) g/L
The combined amount of all thg natural almds lpresent in the wine, primarily 5.5 DIETARY SUITABILITY Y N
tartaric and malic acids.
CERTIFIED VEGAN X
Wine PH levels pH CERTIFIED VEGETARIAN X
Indicate the pH of the wine (a number, usually between 2.9 and 4.0). 3.6 CERTIFIED ORGANIC X
CERTIFIED BYODINAMIC X
STORAGE CONDITIONS SUITABLE for VEGANS X
Store in a cgol, steady.placlze gwgy from light, keep corked bottles on their SUITABLE for VEGETARIANS .
side, and drink it within a couple days once opened.
ISSUED BY DATE APPROVED BY DATE

MAURO VOLPETTI 25/09/2025 GDT 14.10.2025




